
-

-

42.00 - 60.00

50.00 - 60.00 37.00 - 45.00 190.00 - 260.00 100.00 - 200.00 70.00 - 150.00 74.00 - 90.00

51.00 - 55.00 60.00 - 100.00 330.00 - 440.00 80.00 - 130.00 60.00 - 90.00

47.00 - 51.00 50.00 - 80.00 240.00 - 360.00 150.00 - 260.00 40.00 - 100.00 60.00 - 90.00

45.00 - 80.00 25.00 - 40.00

7.00 - 7.80 120.00 - 280.00

5.50 - 8.50 25.00 - 42.00

7.00 - 8.50
Coconut Oil - 1L

400.00 - 500.00 7.33 - 10.00 Chayote
Sayote

35.00 - 70.00 70.00 - 140.00

320.00 - 460.00 8.00 - 11.00
Carrot
Karot

90.00 - 160.00 35.00 - 100.00 70.00 - 150.00

290.00 - 370.00 9.00 - 10.00 Baguio Beans
Habitchuelas

70.00 - 150.00 45.00 - 80.00 70.00 - 150.00 80.00 - 150.00 120.00 - 180.00

330.00 - 420.00 9.00 - 10.00 White Potato
Patatas

60.00 - 140.00 50.00 - 100.00 45.00 - 80.00

180.00 - 230.00 9.00 - 10.00 Pechay Baguio 30.00 - 100.00 160.00 - 350.00 110.00 - 180.00 80.00 - 150.00 160.00 - 250.00

4.00 - 7.25 Broccoli 230.00 - 400.00 190.00 - 350.00 60.00 - 130.00 130.00 - 250.00

ᵃ available only in 7 markets (Blumentritt, Dagonoy, La Huerta, Malabon, Paco, Pasay, and Pateros) out of 29 markets monitored

ᵇ available only in 5 markets (Bicutan, Blumentritt, La Huerta, Muntinlupa, and Taguig) out of 29 markets monitored

ᶜ available only in 4 markets (Bicutan, Marikina, Muñoz, and Murphy) out of 29 markets monitored

ᵈ available only in 2 markets (Muntinlupa and Pritil) out of 29 markets monitored

ᵉ available only in 3 markets (Agora, Malabon, and Mandaluyong) out of 29 markets monitored

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service 

400.00

8.00

240.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

Note: NOT AVAILABLE - No stocks available/sold in the market 

Markets Covered: Agora Market (San Juan), Balintawak (Cloverleaf) Market, Bicutan Market, Blumentritt Market, Cartimar Market, Commonwealth Market, Dagonoy Market, Guadalupe Public Market, Grace Marketplace (Pateros), Kamuning Market, La Huerta Market, Malabon 

Central Market, Mandaluyong Public Market I, Marikina Public Market, Maypajo Market, Mega Q-mart, Muñoz Market, Murphy Public Market, Mutya ng Pasig Mega Market, Navotas Agora Market, New Marulas Public Market, Paco Market, Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa, 

Pasay City Public Market, Pritil Market, Quinta Market, San Andres Market, Taguig People's Market, and Trabajo Market.

Corn Grits 

(White)

Feed Grade

Egg (White, Extra Small)
per piece

Corn Grits
c

Corn Grits

(Yellow)

Corn Cracked

Milkfish Bangus

Egg (White, Medium)
per piece

Egg (Brown, Large)
per piece

Egg (Brown, Extra 

Large)
d

per piece

Egg (White, Pewee)
per piece

Whole Chicken
(per kg)

Local White Onion 
Puting Sibuyas

Ginger
Luya

Bell Pepper 

(Green)

Chili
Siling labuyo

IMPORTED C
OMMERCIAL RICE

105.00

-

Calamansi

160.00

135.00 240.00

53.00 65.00

Sugar Washed

Local Round Scad 
Galunggong

Bonito

 LOCAL COMMERCIAL RICE

Special 56.00 - 62.00

50.00 58.00

48.00 56.00Well-milled

Premium

55.00

Egg (White, Extra 

Large)
per piece

Indian mackerel
Alumahan

Banana (Lakatan)

Retail Price Range of Selected Agri-fishery Commodities at NCR Markets
Monday, 12 August 2024

-

-

- -

Sugar Brown

Palm Oil - 350ml

80.00

Special

Sugar Refined

Palm Oil - 1L

Salmon Head 150.00 - 240.00

Papaya

Tilapia

Pork Liempo
(per kg)

Beef Rump
(per kg)

Pork Kasim
(per kg)

Egg (White, Small)
per piece

Beef Brisket

(per kg)

Egg (Brown, Medium)
per piece

Wonder Ball
Local Garlic 

Bawang
e

Coconut Oil 

- 350ml

Regular Milled

Imported Red Onion 
(Medium size)

Scorpio

Imported Garlic 
Bawang

Corn (White)
Glutinous

Corn (Yellow)
Japanese

45.00 -

97.00

65.00 100.00

Local Red Onion  
Pulang Sibuyas

Rare Ball

Bittergourd

Ampalaya

String Beans
Sitao

Pechay Tagalog

Cabbage Repolyo

Mango (Carabao)

Premium

Well-milled
a Imported Round 

Scad Galunggong 

Sardines 

(Tamban)

Squid

Imported White Onion 
(Medium size)

Bell Pepper (Red)

Egg (White, Jumbo)
per piece

Banana (Latundan)

Egg (White, Large)
per piece

Yellow-Fin Tuna 

(Tambakol)

Squash 

Kalabasa

Eggplant
Talong

Tomato
Kamatis

Regular Milled
b

RICE

(per kg)

Fish

(per kg)

FRUITS

(per kg)

LIVESTOCK AND 
POULTRY 

PRODUCTS

HIGHLAND 
VEGETABLES

(per kg)

LOWLAND 
VEGETABLES

(per kg)

OTHER 
COMMODITIES

SPICES 

(per kg)

- (02) 8920-2216 / (02) 8920-4072

- amas@da.gov.ph / aisd@da.gov.ph / cbpmt.amas2019@gmail.com

- 1st Floor, DA Building, DA Compound, Elliptical Road, DIliman Quezon City

Disclaimer: Photos are for representation purposes only. Credits to the owner.

CORN

(per kg)



Agora Public Market/San Juan 60.00 - 70.00 130.00 - 140.00 260.00 - 280.00 80.00 - 100.00 90.00 - 120.00 60.00 - 70.00 60.00 - 80.00 100.00 - 120.00 70.00 - 75.00 320.00 - 330.00 280.00 - 290.00 380.00 - 390.00 320.00 - 340.00

Balintawak (Cloverleaf) Market 35.00 - 40.00 110.00 - 120.00 6.00 - 7.00 60.00 - 90.00 60.00 - 70.00 35.00 - 45.00 35.00 - 45.00 70.00 - 75.00 285.00 - 300.00 310.00 - 360.00 195.00 - 200.00

Bicutan Market 50.00 - 70.00 120.00 - 130.00 7.40 - 8.00 80.00 - 90.00 65.00 - 90.00 45.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 70.00 90.00 - 100.00 70.00 - 73.00 280.00 - 320.00 305.00 - 340.00 180.00 - 200.00

Blumentritt Market 135.00 - 140.00 190.00 - 200.00 7.00 - 7.50 100.00 - 110.00 90.00 - 100.00 70.00 - 80.00 60.00 - 70.00 110.00 - 120.00 60.00 - 75.00

Cartimar Market 65.00 - 70.00 150.00 - 160.00 7.50 - 8.00 80.00 - 120.00 85.00 - 110.00 90.00 - 120.00 80.00 - 90.00 330.00 - 335.00 380.00 - 385.00 200.00 - 210.00

Commonwealth Market/Quezon City 60.00 - 80.00 120.00 - 130.00 120.00 - 130.00 7.50 - 8.00 80.00 - 110.00 60.00 - 100.00 40.00 - 60.00 45.00 - 70.00 80.00 - 120.00 72.00 - 80.00 280.00 - 300.00 260.00 - 275.00 310.00 - 330.00 310.00 - 320.00 180.00 - 190.00

Dagonoy Market 48.00 - 50.00 120.00 - 130.00 70.00 - 80.00 330.00 - 340.00 380.00 - 390.00

Guadalupe Public Market/Makati 60.00 - 80.00 7.50 - 8.00 80.00 - 130.00 80.00 - 120.00 50.00 - 70.00 60.00 - 80.00 80.00 - 120.00 75.00 - 84.00 340.00 - 350.00 380.00 - 390.00

Kamuning Public Market 50.00 - 53.00 80.00 - 90.00 70.00 - 80.00 140.00 - 160.00 240.00 - 280.00 8.50 - 9.00 90.00 - 140.00 80.00 - 100.00 50.00 - 70.00 60.00 - 80.00 100.00 - 120.00 72.00 - 85.00 340.00 - 370.00 380.00 - 400.00 210.00 - 220.00

La Huerta Market/Parañaque 150.00 - 160.00 7.50 - 8.00 100.00 - 140.00 100.00 - 120.00 60.00 - 80.00 60.00 - 80.00 80.00 - 120.00 75.00 - 80.00 310.00 - 330.00 350.00 - 370.00

Malabon Central Market 48.00 - 53.00 60.00 - 70.00 120.00 - 140.00 240.00 - 250.00 7.00 - 7.70 100.00 - 120.00 80.00 - 100.00 60.00 - 70.00 60.00 - 70.00 80.00 - 100.00 70.00 - 72.00 320.00 - 340.00 230.00 - 260.00 390.00 - 400.00 280.00 - 300.00 190.00 - 200.00

Mandaluyong Public Market 70.00 - 80.00 140.00 - 150.00 100.00 - 120.00 90.00 - 120.00 60.00 - 70.00 100.00 - 120.00 75.00 - 78.00 350.00 - 360.00 390.00 - 400.00

Marikina Public Market 48.00 - 51.00 75.00 - 80.00 130.00 - 140.00 230.00 - 240.00 90.00 - 100.00 60.00 - 80.00 30.00 - 80.00 78.00 - 79.00 320.00 - 340.00 230.00 - 240.00 360.00 - 370.00 270.00 - 280.00 220.00 - 230.00

Maypajo Public Market/Caloocan 120.00 - 140.00 100.00 - 120.00 80.00 - 100.00 60.00 - 70.00 60.00 - 70.00 100.00 - 120.00 71.00 - 78.00 350.00 - 370.00 380.00 - 390.00 200.00 - 220.00

Mega Q-mart/Quezon City 50.00 - 52.00 60.00 - 80.00 120.00 - 130.00 220.00 - 240.00 8.00 - 9.00 100.00 - 120.00 80.00 - 100.00 60.00 - 80.00 70.00 - 80.00 90.00 - 120.00 72.00 - 80.00 310.00 - 320.00 270.00 - 285.00 370.00 - 380.00 340.00 - 350.00

Pamilihang Lungsod ng Muntinlupa 52.00 - 53.00 60.00 - 70.00 60.00 - 80.00 120.00 - 140.00 260.00 - 280.00 7.30 - 8.50 80.00 - 100.00 70.00 - 90.00 35.00 - 50.00 50.00 - 80.00 80.00 - 100.00 64.00 - 72.00 280.00 - 320.00 320.00 - 380.00 190.00 - 200.00

Muñoz Market/Quezon City 48.00 - 54.00 50.00 - 80.00 130.00 - 150.00 200.00 - 260.00 7.50 - 8.00 100.00 - 140.00 60.00 - 90.00 35.00 - 60.00 70.00 - 90.00 100.00 - 120.00 72.00 - 80.00 300.00 - 340.00 360.00 - 380.00 200.00 - 220.00

Murphy Public Market 60.00 - 100.00 140.00 - 150.00 7.50 - 8.00 80.00 - 120.00 80.00 - 130.00 60.00 - 70.00 65.00 - 80.00 100.00 - 120.00 75.00 - 80.00 330.00 - 350.00 370.00 - 380.00 210.00 - 220.00

Navotas Agora Market 60.00 - 75.00 100.00 - 120.00 100.00 - 120.00 60.00 - 70.00 80.00 - 100.00 70.00 - 80.00 120.00 - 140.00 70.00 - 80.00 330.00 - 340.00 350.00 - 380.00 200.00 - 210.00

New Marulas Public Market/Valenzuela 60.00 - 75.00 150.00 - 160.00 8.00 - 8.40 100.00 - 120.00 90.00 - 100.00 90.00 - 100.00 120.00 - 140.00 70.00 - 80.00

Paco Market 110.00 - 120.00 70.00 - 80.00 320.00 - 330.00 250.00 - 260.00 370.00 - 380.00 320.00 - 330.00

Pasay City Market 52.00 - 54.00 60.00 - 65.00 110.00 - 120.00 220.00 - 240.00 7.50 - 8.00 80.00 - 120.00 75.00 - 100.00 50.00 - 60.00 80.00 - 90.00 320.00 - 330.00 260.00 - 265.00 375.00 - 380.00 200.00 - 210.00

Pasig City Mega Market 48.00 - 50.00 105.00 - 115.00 230.00 - 240.00 100.00 - 110.00 70.00 - 80.00 60.00 - 70.00 79.00 - 80.00 300.00 - 320.00 220.00 - 240.00 340.00 - 350.00 270.00 - 280.00 190.00 - 200.00

Pateros Market 7.00 - 8.00 120.00 - 140.00 120.00 - 130.00 70.00 - 80.00 70.00 - 80.00 140.00 - 150.00 80.00 - 85.00

Pritil Market/Manila 48.00 - 54.00 60.00 - 75.00 140.00 - 150.00 220.00 - 240.00 8.00 - 8.30 100.00 - 120.00 100.00 - 120.00 70.00 - 80.00 120.00 - 140.00 70.00 - 80.00 320.00 - 350.00 380.00 - 390.00 220.00 - 230.00

Quinta Market/Manila 50.00 - 52.00 60.00 - 75.00 130.00 - 140.00 220.00 - 240.00 8.00 - 8.50 100.00 - 120.00 80.00 - 100.00 60.00 - 70.00 70.00 - 80.00 100.00 - 120.00 350.00 - 360.00 380.00 - 395.00 220.00 - 230.00

San Andres Market/Manila 60.00 - 80.00 150.00 - 160.00 200.00 - 240.00 8.50 - 9.00 120.00 - 130.00 100.00 - 120.00 70.00 - 80.00 80.00 - 90.00 85.00 - 90.00 320.00 - 350.00 380.00 - 390.00

Taguig People's Market 52.00 - 53.00 140.00 - 150.00 7.80 - 8.00 120.00 - 140.00 100.00 - 120.00 60.00 - 80.00 70.00 - 80.00 67.00 - 75.00 190.00 - 200.00

Trabajo Market 54.00 - 56.00 100.00 - 110.00 60.00 - 70.00 80.00 - 100.00 400.00 - 420.00

Source: DA Agribusiness and Marketing Assistance Service 

            *  per piece

200.00

210.00

220.00

40.00

210.00

220.00

210.00

220.00

210.00

230.00

310.00

NOT AVAILABLE

220.00

220.00

220.00

NOT AVAILABLE

300.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

285.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

320.00

300.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

300.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

380.00

380.00

380.00

350.00

280.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

240.00

NOT AVAILABLE

270.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

280.00

280.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

370.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

320.00

350.00

330.00

340.00

320.00

60.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

75.00

80.00

70.00

100.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

80.00

NOT AVAILABLE 120.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

NOT AVAILABLE

80.00

80.00

90.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

70.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

60.00

50.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

70.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

70.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

80.00

NOT AVAILABLE

70.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

90.00

60.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

70.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

90.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

120.00

100.00

100.00

120.00

NOT AVAILABLE

30.00

NOT AVAILABLE

70.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

80.00

NOT AVAILABLE

40.00

80.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

120.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

8.00

7.00

240.00

220.00

NOT AVAILABLE

240.00

280.00

140.00

150.00

160.00

NOT AVAILABLE

200.00

NOT AVAILABLE

200.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

280.00

200.00

NOT AVAILABLE

240.00

120.00

NOT AVAILABLE 150.00

150.00

160.00

70.00

60.00

70.00

70.00

NOT AVAILABLE

80.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

58.00

60.00

NOT AVAILABLE

60.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

90.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

100.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

50.00

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

NOT AVAILABLE

48.00

49.00

Fresh Pork Kasim/Pigue Frozen Pork Kasim/Pigue Fresh Pork Liempo Frozen Pork Liempo

Note: NOT AVAILABLE - No stocks available/sold in the market 

Pechay Baguio
Corn

(White)

Corn

(Yellow)
Cabbage (Scorpio)Cabbage (Rareball) Red Onion (Local)

50.00

NOT AVAILABLE

53.00

NOT AVAILABLE

52.00

44.00

NOT AVAILABLE

52.00

MARKET
Well-milled Rice (Local) Tilapia Galunggong *Egg (Medium) Ampalaya Tomato Cabbage (Wonderball)

COMMODITY (PHP/KG)

Sugar (Washed)

Retail Price Range of Selected Agri-fishery Commodities per Market

Monday, 12 August 2024

Fresh Whole Chicken
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